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SPENCE NEIGHBORHOOD - ABORIGINAL SPIRIT PARK
#561-569 SHERBROOK STREET 
WINNIPEG, MANITOBA
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CENTREPOINT
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SHRUB BED EDGE

C.P.

CIP CONCRETE HEADER

EXISTING CITY OF WINNIPEG  
WATERMAIN

GRADING LIMIT

4,500

7,800

1. ENSURE THE LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING SERVICES BOTH OLD AND 
RECENTLY INSTALLED ARE CLEARLY LOCATED ON SITE PRIOR TO 
CONSTRUCTION. THE CONTRACTOR WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR 
REPAIRING ALL DAMAGE CAUSED TO SERVICES DURING LANDSCAPE 
CONSTRUCTION. 
 
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED. 
 
3. ALL DIMENSIONS INVOLVING CONCRETE HEADERS ARE TAKEN 
FROM OUTSIDE OF HEADER. 
 
4. STAKEOUT DESIGN AND CONFIRM LAYOUT WITH LANDSCAPE 
ARCHITECT ON SITE PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH ROUGH GRADING. 
 
5. THIS LAYOUT DRAWING LOCATES MAJOR SURFACE FEATURES 
ONLY.  SEE DRAWING L-3.1 FOR GRADES AND DRAWINGS L-4.1 & 4.2 
FOR MATERIALS AND SITE FURNISHINGS LAYOUTS. 
 
6. CONTACT CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR IMMEDIATELY SHOULD 
THERE BE A DISCREPANCY BETWEEN THE DRAWING AND EXISTING 
CONDITIONS.

LAYOUT NOTES

L-2.1
LAYOUT PLAN

TYP ACCESSIBLE 
BENCH NODE

1A
L-2.1

TYP CONCRETE CIRCLE 
BAND LAYOUT

3
L-2.1

C.P.

TYP BENCH  
NODE

1B
L-2.18,

69
0 

R

1,
29

5 
O

.C
.

18,187

15
,4

44

3,
35

7
2,

98
5

4,
44

2
9,

30
8

4,
43

8

10,980 R

4,176

1,
82

8 
TY

P

1,8
28

 TY
P

1,828 TYP

4,
60

9

2,170R

Sawcuts @  
2110 O.C. TYP 

3,500 R
C.P.

8,
14

5

6,204

11,720 R
 TYP

2,170R

3,500 R

2,590 R

C.P.

2,590 R

C.P.

C.P.

14
,3

88
15

,6
51

1,
58

6
2,

84
9

6,
25

0
10

,4
90

1,459 R

BIKE PARKING 
LAYOUT

4
L-2.1

ACCESSIBLE PICNIC  
TABLE LAYOUT

4
L-2.1

C.P.

C.P.

15
,8

47
14

,5
84

11,419

11,967

BOULDERS MAX SPACING  
1800mm O.C. 

17°

90° TYP

R
EFER

EN
C

E LIN
E TR

U
E N

O
R

TH
 

A
N

G
LE PA

R
A

LLEL TO
 EXISTIN

G
 

B
U

ILD
IN

G
 FA

C
E

9,960 R

12,430 R

9,9
60

 R
12

,4
30

 R

C.P.

12,520 R

16
,7

37
6,525

6,588

HEADER FLUSH  
WITH SIDEWALK

FIELD LOCATE SHRUB BED 
EDGE WITH L.A.

FIELD LOCATE SHRUB BED 
EDGE WITH L.A.

16
,7

87

2,
86

1

12
,5

20
 R

6,800 R

3,5
34

 R

10
,5

24
 R

 T
YP

1,452 TYP

12,800 RINNER CIRCLE SAWCUTS TO MATCH UP  
WITH OUTER CONCRETE BAND DIVIDERS

187

16
9

6,
25

0

4,
11

1
4,

11
1

5,280

5,280

5,
18

5

1,571

7,
21

7.
49

3,180

300R

300R90°

90°

C.M.P. ENCLOSURE DETAIL 
SEE CIVIL PLAN 2. 
FIELD LOCATE SEASONAL 
HOSEBIB WITH CONTRACT 
ADMINISTRATOR 

SEE CIVIL PLAN 1 
FOR CONNECTION TO 
CWPG WATERMAIN

TYP BENCH NODE
SCALE: 1:50

1B

L-2.1

SHALE

SOD

200R

1200

TYP

300R

152mm CIP 
CONCRETE HEADER

2,940 TYP

920 MIN

350

TYP ACCESSIBLE BENCH NODE 
SCALE: 1:50

1A

L-2.1

152mm CIP 
CONCRETE HEADER

200R

SHALE

350

CL

1,800 TYP

840

1,900

920 MIN
840

4,500 TYP

EDGE OF PATHWAY

300R

SOD

TYP CONCRETE CIRCLE BAND LAYOUT
SCALE: 1:20

3

L-2.1

8080R

8690R

152
305

152

305

SHALE

CRUSHED 
LIMESTONE

COLOURED 
CONCRETE

COLOURED 
CONCRETE

TYP CONCRETE

BIKE PARKING LAYOUT
SCALE: 1:50

4

L-2.1

SHALE

SHRUB 
BED

300R

152mm CIP CONCRETE 
HEADER

1,8
29

1,820

200R 1,820


